DPP-320A/250A/140A Blister Packing Machine
Features
1. The stroke of this aluminum blister packing machine is adjustable through inputting the sheet
length on human interface.
2. The machine locates moulds through a locating notch; this makes it easy for mould replacement.
And it heats the PVC through contacting and forms it through pressing and frothing.
3. PLC (Programmable Logic Controller) and step less frequency conversion adjustment.
4. The materials is fed automatically, the mould and feeder can be customized.
5. The cutter device, indentation device, batch number device and waste recovery device are all
optional.
6. This aluminum blister packing machine adopts stepper motor traction and sprockets clamping
operation which let synchronization more accurate and stable.
7. The heated moulds will automatically separate when the aluminum blister packing machine stops
running to protect the materials and extend the service life of the machine.
Parameters
Model 320A 250A 160A
Blanking Frequency (times/min) 15 to 50 15 to 50 15 to 50
Sheet’s Quality of One Blanking (sheets) 5 to 6 3 to 4 1 to 2
Producing Capacity (sheets/h) 5400 to 18000 3600 to 12000 1800 to 6000
Adjustable Scope of Feed Travel (mm) 10 to 150 10 to 140 10 to 130
Max Forming Area and Depth (mm) 320×130×13 250×120×13 140×110×13
Capacity of Air Compressor (m3/min) ≥0.45 ≥0.38 ≥0.36
Power Supply 380V 50Hz 12kW 380V 50Hz
8.5kW
380V 50Hz
6.5kW
PVC for Medicine 320×(0.2-0.5) 250×(0.2-0.5) 140×(0.2-0.5)
Wapper Specification (mm)
PTP Aluminum Foil 320×(0.02-0.035) 250×(0.02-0.035) 140×(0.02-0.035)
Overall Dimension (mm) 3800×718×1750 3200×650×1450 2850×530×1450
2000×718×1750 1750×650×1450 1450×550×1450
Part Dimension (mm)
1800×718×1750 1450×650×1450 1400×550×1450
Weight (kg) 2000 1700 1000